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Silberner Weidling

LC Zirich
24./25. Juni 2023

SV

Rangliste

Vereinsklassement

Rang Verein

1 LC Zirich
Robin Leonhard, Sascha Pucillo
David Reichardt, Lukas Briner
Etienne Tobler, Selim Biichi
Rolf Dubs, Craig Richmond
Pascal Weber, Roman Gerber

2 WFV Muttenz
Stephan Weymuth, Marc Habegger
Jorg Max Biirgin, Tobias Waldmeier
Andreas Scherer, Florian Blum
Adrian Lathi, Claude Lthi
Marco Spanhauer, Stephan Weisskopf

3 WFV Rupperswil
Adrian Zubler, Urs Zubler
Fabian Huber, Colin Schori
Fabienne Kohler, Lena Zubler
Cyril Senn, David Schori
Roland Joho, Tobias Nebel

4 AWS Birsfelden
Christian Keller, Sascha Aechtle
Daniel Forster, Pius Forster
Hermann Scharz, Dominik Keller
Laurent Bochud, Istvan Krivanek
Lukas Wetzel, Daniel Fliick

5 Fischer-Club Basel

Fabian Borer, Sebastian Sigrist
Robin Siegfried, Jari Kern

André Rotach, Patrick Borer
Michael Stadelmann, Kern Julian
Marzio Giamboni, Noemi Schibler

6 AC Matte Bern
Thomas Burkhalter, Sevan Nalbandian
Oliver Aebi, Thomas Schiitz
Martin Seiler, Yves Brodmann
Andreas Gafner, Martin Jaun
Anna Seiler, Stephanie Hulliger

Kategorie

Aktive

Aktive

Aktive, Senioren
Veteranen
Aktive, Senioren

Aktive

Senioren, Veteranen
Aktive

Aktive

Aktive, Senioren

Aktive

Aktive

Frauen

Junioren
Veteranen, Aktive

Senioren, Aktive
Aktive

Senioren

Aktive

Aktive, Veteranen

Aktive

Aktive

Veteranen

Aktive, Junioren
Veteranen, Frauen

Senioren

Aktive

Senioren, Junioren
Veteranen

Frauen

Seite 1 von 14

Punkte

449.5
100.0
98.8
91.0
80.9
78.8

422.4
94.6
85.7
83.2
79.6
79.3

380.7
88.9
84.4
80.0
68.1
59.3

345.0
728
72.1
72.0
64.9
63.2

287.6
87.5
81.6
81.3
27.2
10.0

2725
64.4
54.8
54.7
53.9
447
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Silberner Weidling
LC Zirich
24./25. Juni 2023

SV

Rangliste

Vereinsklassement

Rang Verein

7 WFYV Birsfelden

Simon Corminboeuf, Stefan Herger
Luca Grella, Beat Flubacher

Bruno Grella, Stefan Rindlisbacher
Adrian Zimmermann, David Stéckli

8 WFV Horburg Basel
Adrian Rudin, Olivier Mller
Andreas Liniger, Jérg Muller
Gregory Small, Heinz Weishaupt
Patrick Zuber, Cederic Cathrein Villa
Mariola Schirch, Annika Hauselmann

9 WFV Ryburg Maohlin
Martin Kiing, Thomas Hasler
Noah Hollenstein, Tim Kurmann
David Indolese, Urs Mahrer
Christian Gisiger, Michael Lieberherr

10 WFV Freiheit Bern
Reto Luginbiihl, Glinther Patrick
Marc Luginbtihl, Daniel Streun
Christian Biihimann, Lukas Streun
Rolf Blihimann, Moritz Mischol

11 WSC Bremgarten
Ivo Birchmeier, Christian Litzelschwab
Emilio Carco, Noelia Schlecht
Fabienne Koller, Navit Sutter
Urs Birchmeier, Bruno Hurlimann

12 NC Basel
Yves Zimmermann, Bastian Thurneysen
Carsten Hersberger, Leonardo Alther
Benny Wirz, Mathias Thurneysen
Daniel Regenass, Michael Schaer

13 WFC Hard Zirich
Michael Christ, Reto Manser
Martin Biihler, Martin Sommerhalder
Remo Gambirasio, Marco Christ
Alain Dettling, Simon Karasek

Kategorie

Veteranen

Aktive, Veteranen
Veteranen

Aktive

Aktive
Veteranen
Veteranen
Aktive
Junioren

Aktive, Senioren
Junioren

Aktive, Senioren
Senioren, Aktive

Veteranen
Veteranen
Aktive

Veteranen, Junioren

Senioren
Junioren
Frauen
Veteranen

Senioren, Aktive
Aktive

Aktive

Aktive, Veteranen

Senioren
Veteranen
Aktive, Senioren
Senioren

Seite 2 von 14

Punkte

267.6
774
68.0
62.9
59.3

256.5
87.6
64.1
535
413
10.0

255.3
82.7
74.5
55.2
429

236.2
721
69.9
56.2
38.0

230.5
81.2
53.3
50.0
46.0

203.0
73.9
719
34.1
23.1

143.1
48.6
36.1
32.8
25.6



Limmat-Clu

o | Silberner Weidlin
M’,@,}V?‘Znﬂw g
psy’

LC Zirich
24./25. Juni 2023

%

SV

Rangliste
Vereinsklassement

Rang Verein

14 WFV Rhenania St. Johann
Stephan Heinis, Philipp Neuenschwander
Daniela Sumi, Nina Rotundo-Fischli
Lucien Kolb, Thorsten Benecke
Renzo Rotundo, Fabienne Ineichen
Aldo Brechblihler, Viktor Schaffner

15 RC Basel

Franz Amann, Beat Amann
Tobias Amann, Roger Wyden

16 WFYV Schlieren

Dominique Leppert, Markus Leppert
Urs Leppert, Thomas Hiltmann

17 WSV Aarau

Rolf Amsler, Thomas Becker
Philipp Mirset, Simon Knaus

18 Limmat Club Baden

Dominic Meier, Miha Zagar
Tim Gloor, Korbinian Kurz

19 NC Ziirich
Beat Giger, Ernst Mller
Beat Neuweiler, Ueli Gerig
Beat Gerig, Beat Keller

20 WFV Seepfadi Zirich
Lea Miller, Marlene Zysset
Gabiriel Schickli, Subash Britschgi
Helene Stamnitz, Lill Rothenhausler

Kategorie

Aktive

Frauen

Aktive, Senioren
Aktive, Frauen
Veteranen

Veteranen
Aktive, Veteranen

Aktive, Veteranen
Veteranen

Veteranen
Senioren, Aktive

Aktive
Junioren

Veteranen
Veteranen
Veteranen

Frauen
Junioren
Junioren

Seite 3 von 14

Punkte

142.0
70.1
26.6
18.9
13.2
13.2

121.1
61.4
59.7

108.1
60.0
48.1

92.7
48.6
44.1

84.6
46.7
37.9

46.6
19.0
17.6
10.0

30.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
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Silberner Weidling

LC Zirich
24./25. Juni 2023

SV

Rangliste
Aktive
Rang Kranz
1 *

2 *

3 *

4 *

5 *

6 *

7 *

8 *

9 *

10 *

11

12

13

14

15

16

Teilnehmende

Robin Leonhard
Sascha Pucillo

David Reichardt
Lukas Briner

Stephan Weymuth
Marc Habegger

Etienne Tobler
Selim Blichi

Adrian Zubler
Urs Zubler

Adrian Rudin
Olivier Miller

Fabian Borer
Sebastian Sigrist

Fabian Huber
Colin Schori

Andreas Scherer
Florian Blum

Martin Kiing
Thomas Hasler

Robin Siegfried
Jari Kern

Adrian Lathi
Claude Lthi

Marco Spanhauer
Stephan Weisskopf

Pascal Weber
Roman Gerber

Severin Lthi
Robin Schneiter

Markus Schait

Adrian Rudin (Doppelstart)

Verein

LC Zirich

LC Zirich

WFV Muttenz

LC Zirich

WFV Rupperswil

WFV Horburg Basel

Fischer-Club Basel

WFV Rupperswil

WFV Muttenz

WFV Ryburg Méhlin

Fischer-Club Basel

WFV Muttenz

WFV Muttenz

LC Zirich

WFV Muttenz

WFV Horburg Basel

Seite 4 von 14

Zuschlage Zeit

0 4:126
0 4:14.1
0 4:19.2
0 4:236
0 4:26.2
0 4:27.7
0 4:27.9
0 4:316
0 4:33.1
5 4:337
0 4:35.1
0 4:375
5 4:37.9
5 4:385
0 4:395
0 4:412

Diff.

+0:01.5

+ 0:06.6

+0:11.0

+0:13.6

+0:15.1

+0:15.3

+0:19.0

+0:20.5

+0:21.1

+0:225

+0:24.9

+0:25.3

+0:25.9

+0:26.9

+0:28.6

Punkte

100.0

98.8

94.6

91.0

88.9

87.6

87.5

84.4

83.2

82.7

81.6

79.6

79.3

78.8

78.0

76.6
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Silberner Weidling

LC Zirich
24./25. Juni 2023
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Rangliste

Rang Kranz Teilnehmende

17 Yves Zimmermann
Bastian Thurneysen

18 Marlon Meier
Gabriel Stadelmann

19 Christian Keller
Sascha Aechtle

20 Daniel Forster
Pius Forster

21 Carsten Hersberger
Leonardo Alther

22 Stephan Heinis
Philipp Neuenschwander

23 Manuel Dublanc
Bruno Matrascia

24 Luca Grella
Beat Flubacher

25 Laurent Bochud
Istvan Krivanek

26 Lukas Wetzel
Daniel Fliick

27 Laurent Koenig
Istvan Krivanek (Doppelstart)

28 Dominique Leppert
Markus Leppert

28 Yves Jauslin
Jan Schwarz

30 Tobias Amann
Roger Wyden

31 Roland Joho
Tobias Nebel

31 Adrian Zimmermann
David Stockli

Verein

NC Basel

LC Zirich

AWS Birsfelden

AWS Birsfelden

NC Basel

WFV Rhenania St. Johann

WSV Aarau

WFV Rupperswil

WFV Birsfelden

AWS Birsfelden

AWS Birsfelden

AWS Birsfelden

WFV Schlieren

WFV Muttenz

RC Basel

WFV Rupperswil

WFV Birsfelden

Seite 5 von 14

Zuschlage Zeit

0

10

4:44.4

4:44.9

4:45.8

4:46.6

4:46.9

4:491

4:49.3

4:51.6

4:55.4

4:57.5

5:00.9

5:01.4

5:01.4

5:01.8

5:02.3

5:02.3

Diff.

+0:31.8

+0:32.3

+0:33.2

+0:34.0

+0:34.3

+0:36.5

+0:36.7

+0:39.0

+0:42.8

+0:44.9

+0:48.3

+0:48.8

+0:48.8

+0:49.2

+0:49.7

+0:49.7

Punkte

73.9

73.5

72.8

72.1

71.9

70.1

69.9

68.0

64.9

63.2

60.4

60.0

60.0

59.7

59.3

59.3



Limmat-Clups U71c
:{",*}v‘:ﬂnnm
¢y

AL

Silberner Weidling

LC Zirich
24./25. Juni 2023
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Rangliste
Aktive

Rang Kranz

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
Y
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

Teilnehmende

Pascal Neuenschwander

Theo Roblot

Christian Bihlmann
Lukas Streun

David Indolese
Urs Mahrer

Oliver Aebi
Thomas Schiitz

Martin Seiler
Yves Brodmann

Michael Scherer
Daniel Strohmeier

Dominic Meier
Miha Zagar

Philipp Mirset
Simon Knaus

Beat Sutter
Cédric Schiiepp

Christian Gisiger
Michael Lieberherr

Patrick Zuber
Cederic Cathrein Villa

Adrian Leonhard
David Menzi

Rolf Biihimann
Moritz Mischol

Benny Wirz
Mathias Thurneysen

Remo Gambirasio
Marco Christ

Michael Stadelmann
Kern Julian

Verein

LC Zirich

WFV Freiheit Bern

WFV Ryburg Mhlin

AC Matte Bern

AC Matte Bern

WFV Muttenz

Limmat Club Baden

WSV Aarau

LC Zirich

WFV Ryburg Méhlin

WFV Horburg Basel

LC Zirich

WEFV Freiheit Bern

NC Basel

WFC Hard Zirich

Fischer-Club Basel

Seite 6 von 14

Zuschlage

0

10

10

Zeit

5:03.7

5:06.0

5:07.2

5:07.8

5:07.9

5:14.3

5:17.6

5:20.8

5:20.9

5:22.3

5:24.2

5:27.4

5:28.3

5:33.0

5:34.6

5414

Diff.

+0:51.1

+0:53.4

+0:54.6

+0:55.2

+0:55.3

+1:01.7

+1:05.0

+1:08.2

+1:08.3

+1:09.7

+1:11.6

+1:14.8

+1:15.7

+1:20.4

+1:22.0

+1:28.8

Punkte

58.1

56.2

55.2

54.8

54.7

494

46.7

441

44.0

42.9

41.3

38.7

38.0

341

32.8

27.2
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Silberner Weidling

LC Zirich
24./25. Juni 2023
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Rangliste
Aktive

Rang Kranz

49
50
51
52
53
54

55

Teilnehmende

Daniel Regenass
Michael Schaer

Marino Wehrli
Sebastian Harri

Mischa Romerio
André Hugonnet

Lucien Kolb
Thorsten Benecke

Felix Mayer
Gilles Kolb

Renzo Rotundo
Fabienne Ineichen

Marzio Giamboni
Noemi Schibler

Verein

NC Basel

WFV Rupperswil

AWS Birsfelden

WFV Rhenania St. Johann

WEFV Rhywélle Basel

WFV Rhenania St. Johann

WFV Rhenania St. Johann

Fischer-Club Basel

Seite 7 von 14

Zuschlage Zeit

0

5:46.4

5:48.1

5:50.3

5:51.5

5:58.3

5:58.5

7:51.8

Diff.

+1:33.8

+1:35.5

+1:37.7

+1:38.9

+1:45.7

+1:45.9

+3:39.2

Punkte

23.1

21.7

19.9

18.9

13.4

13.2

10.0
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Silberner Weidling

LC Zirich
24./25. Juni 2023

SV

Rangliste

Rang Kranz Teilnehmende

1 * Jorg Max Burgin
Tobias Waldmeier

2 * Ivo Birchmeier
Christian Litzelschwab

3 * Hermann Scharz
Dominik Keller

4 * Reto Liichinger
Thorsten Neukom

5 * Thomas Burkhalter
Sevan Nalbandian

6 Marcel Meneghello
Marino Meneghello

7 Roger Eicher
Christian Nydegger

8 Simon Gerber
Hans-Peter Benz

9 Michael Christ
Reto Manser

10 Alain Dettling

Simon Karasek

Verein

WFV Muttenz

WSC Bremgarten

AWS Birsfelden

LC Zirich

AC Matte Bern

AWS Birsfelden

WFV Muttenz

LC Zdirich

WFC Hard Zirich

WFC Hard Zirich

Seite 8 von 14

Zuschlage Zeit

0 4:30.1
0 4:35.5
5 4:46.8
0 4:49.7
0 4:56.0
0 4:57.6
0 5:07.5
0 5:08.3
0 5:15.3
0 5:43.4

Diff.

+0:05.4

+0:16.7

+0:19.6

+0:25.9

+0:27.5

+0:37.4

+0:38.2

+0:45.2

+1:13.3

Punkte

85.7

81.2

72.0

69.6

64.4

63.1

55.0

54.3

48.6

25.6



Limmat-Clups U71c
!{",‘}v?ﬂnnm
¢y

AL

Silberner Weidling

LC Zirich
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SV

Rangliste

Rang Kranz Teilnehmende

1 * André Rotach
Patrick Borer

2 * Rolf Dubs
Craig Richmond

3 * Simon Corminboeuf
Stefan Herger

4 * Reto Luginbihl
Glnther Patrick

5 * Marc Luginbihl
Daniel Streun

6 * Andreas Liniger
Jorg Mdller

7 * Gregor Steiner
Roland Haas

8 * Bruno Grella
Stefan Rindlisbacher

9 Franz Amann
Beat Amann

10 Andreas Gafner
Martin Jaun

11 Gregory Small
Heinz Weishaupt

12 Rolf Amsler
Thomas Becker

13 Urs Leppert
Thomas Hiltmann

14 Urs Birchmeier
Bruno Hirlimann

15 Martin Buhler
Martin Sommerhalder

16 Heinrich Bruhin

Brian Sparks

Verein

Fischer-Club Basel

LC Zirich

WEFYV Birsfelden

WEFV Freiheit Bern

WEFV Freiheit Bern

WFV Horburg Basel

LC Zirich

WFV Birsfelden

RC Basel

AC Matte Bern

WFV Horburg Basel

WSV Aarau

WFV Schlieren

WSC Bremgarten

WFC Hard Zirich

LC Zirich

Seite 9 von 14

Zuschlage Zeit

0 4:354
0 4:35.9
0 4:40.2
0 4:46.6
0 4:49.3
0 4:56.4
0 4:56.5
0 4:57.9
0 4:59.7
5 5:08.8
5 5:09.3
0 5:15.3
0 5:15.9
5 5:18.5
0 5:30.6
5 5:33.8

Diff.

+0:00.5

+0:04.8

+0:11.2

+0:13.9

+0:21.0

+0:21.1

+0:225

+0:24.3

+0:334

+0:33.9

+0:39.9

+0:40.5

+0:43.1

+0:55.2

+0:58.4

Punkte

81.3

80.9

77.4

72.1

69.9

64.1

64.0

62.9

61.4

53.9

53.5

48.6

48.1

46.0

36.1

33.4



Silberner Weidling

LC Zirich
24./25. Juni 2023

SNV

Rangliste
Rang Kranz Teilnehmende
17 Beat Giger
Ernst Maller
18 Beat Neuweiler
Ueli Gerig
19 Aldo Brechbuhler
Viktor Schaffner
20 Beat Gerig
Beat Keller

Christian Iberg
Roland Hauselmann

Verein

NC Ziirich

NC Zirich

WFV Rhenania St. Johann

NC Ziirich

WFV Horburg Basel

Seite 10 von 14

Zuschlage

0

Zeit

5514

5:53.1

5:58.5

6:09.2

Diff.

+1:16.0

+1:17.7

+1:23.1

+1:33.8

disqualifiziert

Punkte

19.0

17.6

13.2

10.0

0.0
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Silberner Weidling

LC Zirich
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Rangliste
Frauen

Rang Kranz

1 *

10
11
12
13

14

Teilnehmende

Fabienne Kohler
Lena Zubler

Alina Lathi
Nadia Zumbrunn

Sabrina Miller
Jolanda Wiist

Jasmin Amann
Luana Callara

Ursina Landolt
Julia Zogg

Sarah Déssegger
Claudia Frey

Fabienne Koller
Navit Sutter

Meret Jordi
Simone Luginbuhl

Anna Seiler
Stephanie Hulliger

Melanie Trabert
Katja Knecht

Daniela Sumi

Nina Rotundo-Fischli

Felicitas Steiner
Svenja Bakmeier

Mia Meneghello
Lilly Haerri

Lea Miller
Marlene Zysset

Verein

WFV Rupperswil

WFV Muttenz

WFV Horburg Basel

AWS Birsfelden

RC Basel

WFV Rupperswil

LC Zdirich

WFV Rupperswil

WSC Bremgarten

AC Matte Bern

AWS Birsfelden

AC Matte Bern

LC Zirich

WFV Rhenania St. Johann

LC Zirich

AWS Birsfelden

WFV Seepfadi Zirich

Seite 11 von 14

Zuschlage Zeit

0

10

4:40.9

4:55.4

5:01.6

5:04.0

5:07.8

5:21.2

5:30.6

5:32.3

5:39.4

6:01.3

6:09.3

6:21.5

6:38.1

7:14.2

Diff.

+0:145

+0:20.7

+0:23.1

+0:26.9

+0:40.3

+0:49.7

+0:514

+0:58.5

+1:20.4

+1:28.4

+1:40.6

+1:57.2

+2:33.3

Punkte

80.0

71.2

67.5

66.1

63.8

55.7

50.0

49.0

447

31.5

26.6

19.3

10.0

10.0
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Silberner Weidling
LC Zirich
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Rangliste

Rang Kranz Teilnehmende Verein

1 * Quirin Zimmermann NC Basel
Hans Binder RC Basel

2 * Noah Hollenstein WFV Ryburg Méhlin
Tim Kurmann

3 * Janis Waldmeier WFV Muttenz
Moritz Mischol WEFYV Freiheit Bern

4 Cyril Senn WFV Rupperswil
David Schori

5 Emilio Carco WSC Bremgarten
Noelia Schlecht

6 Michael Georgakis LC Zirich
Oriol Baumann

7 Tim Gloor Limmat Club Baden
Korbinian Kurz

8 Gabriel Schickli WEFV Seepfadi Zirich
Subash Britschgi

9 Mariola Schirch WFV Horburg Basel
Annika Hauselmann

10 Thaila Mauron LC Zirich
Joelle Rizzi

11 Helene Stamnitz WEFV Seepfadi Zirich

Lill Rothenhausler

Anina Pauli WSV Aarau
Jonas Becker

Seite 12 von 14

Zuschlage

0

10

10

10

15

Zeit

4:30.2

4:39.4

4:49.6

4:50.3

5:15.2

5:20.8

5:41.2

7:21.7

7:25.8

7:48.2

8:41.6

Diff.

+0:09.2

+0:194

+0:20.1

+0:45.0

+0:50.6

+1:11.0

+2:515

+2:55.6

+3:18.0

+4:114

disqualifiziert

Punkte

80.0

74.5

68.5

68.1

53.3

50.0

37.9

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

0.0
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Silberner Weidling

LC Zirich
24./25. Juni 2023

SV

Rangliste
Jungfahrer

Rang Kranz Teilnehmende

1 * Arnold Birgin
Nino Meneghello

2 * Jan Bracher
Marwin Wyden

3 * Nathan Steiner
Daniel Moser

4 * Moritz Schneider
Louis Binder

5 Andrej Saxer
Noah Lauko

6 Enzo Mischol
Raffael Friedli

7 Sven Fleury
Linard Schmidlin

8 Eliane Koller
Corinna Litzelschwab

9 Simon Belser
Fabian Riegg

10 Leandro Horisberger

Fabian Manhart

Verein

WFV Muttenz

AWS Birsfelden

RC Basel

AC Matte Bern

RC Basel

Limmat Club Baden

WEFV Freiheit Bern

NC Basel

RC Basel

WSC Bremgarten

WSC Bremgarten

WSC Bremgarten

Seite 13 von 14

Zuschlage Zeit

0

10

3:47.9

3:48.0

3:49.9

4:10.8

4:13.4

4:18.4

4:33.9

4:49.6

4:58.3

5:34.7

Diff.

+ 0:00.1

+0:02.0

+0:22.9

+0:25.5

+0:30.5

+0:46.0

+1:01.7

+1:104

+1:46.8

Punkte

80.0

79.9

77.6

53.1

50.0

441

25.9

10.0

10.0

10.0
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Silberner Weidling

LC Zirich
24./25. Juni 2023

SV

Rangliste

Rang Kranz Teilnehmende

1 * Vanja Niedermann
Etienne Asté

2 * Lorena Krenger
Sarah Schwarz

3 * Simon Belser
Til Willuweit

4 Leon Neukom
Emil Maja

5 Patrick Koch
Martial Biitler

6 Janic Maag
Ida Albiez

7 Eliane Koller
Dominik Riegg

8 Lucie Wehrli
Gwen Wehrli

9 Leon Keller
Colin Wohlhauser

10 Saverio Musto
Celeste Musto

11 Ella Valentina Waldner

Ellen Graber

Verein

LC Zirich

RC Basel

WSC Bremgarten

LC Zirich

WSC Bremgarten

WFV Rupperswil

WSC Bremgarten

WFV Rupperswil

AWS Birsfelden

WSC Bremgarten

WFV Muttenz

Seite 14 von 14

Zuschlage

0

15

10

Zeit

1:58.3

2:16.5

2:17.5

2:24.2

2:41.5

2:43.2

2:50.9

2:55.3

3:07.1

3:14.8

3:22.4

Diff.

+0:18.2

+0:19.2

+0:25.9

+0:43.2

+0:44.9

+0:52.6

+0:57.0

+1:08.8

+1:16.5

+1:241

Punkte

80.0

67.8

67.2

62.7

51.1

50.0

44.9

41.9

34.0

28.9

23.8
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